

Drilling Tools International to Report Second Quarter 2023 Financial Results on August 14, 2023

August 3, 2023 11:30 AM EDT

HOUSTON, Texas, Aug. 03, 2023 (GLOBE NEWSWIRE) -- Drilling Tools International Corp. ("DTI" or the "Company") (Nasdaq: DTI), a leading oilfield services company that manufactures and provides a differentiated, rental-focused offering of tools for use in horizontal and directional drilling, will release its financial results for the second quarter of 2023 before market open on Monday, August 14, 2023.

Company press releases, SEC filings and investor presentations can be accessed via the DTI investor relations website at: <u>https://investors.drillingtools.com/</u>. Interested parties may subscribe to receive automated email alerts by visiting: <u>https://investors.drillingtools.com/</u>shareholder-services/email-alerts.

About Drilling Tools International

DTI (Nasda; DTI) is a Houston, Texas based leading oilfield services company that manufactures and rents downhole drilling tools used in horizontal and directional drilling of oil and natural gas wells. DTI operates from 22 locations across North America, Europe and the Middle East. To learn more about DTI visit: www.drillingtools.com.

Investor Relations Sioban Hickie InvestorRelations@drillingtools.com

Source: Drilling Tools International Corp.